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2020 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, January 21, 2020 (Canceled)

ﬁ

Tuesday, February 18, 2020
Monday, March 16, 2020 (Canceled)

Monday, April 20, 2020 (Electronic Conference Call Meeting)
Monday, May 18, 2020 (Canceled)
Monday, June 15, 2020 (Canceled)
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, August 17, 2020 (Electronic Conference Call Meeting)

Monday, September 21, 2020
Monday, October 19, 2020

Monday, November 16, 2020
Monday, December 21, 2020

: Regular Meetmgs are scheduled for 6:30 P, M

Publlc Hearings begin at 6:30 P.M. or as soon thereafter as possible
in the Board Room of the New Kent County Administration Building
unless otherW|se noted

he Commission may schedule other meetmgs as needed




